Your One and Only Company
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Issued on 1st Apr ‘22 Unit division HQ Japan
Rev A
TAM-GDM-00025
Solution Guide for FUJI Electric  DualXT
Supported by FUJI Electric
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.

Rev A1. Solution Guide for FUJI Electric DualXT
P
a
c
k
a
g
e
Output
power
(Ref.)
Ic Part No
TAMURA Driver
2EG-C / D 2CG-B/2CG-D 2DD
Vce = 1200V
30kW 225 2MBI225XNA120-50
2EG01XCCN11N *1
2EG01XCDN11N *1
2EG??zyxN11N - ?? *2
2CG010BBC11N

+Active clamp
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
50kW 300
2MBI300XNA120-50
2MSI300VAN-120-53
2MSI300VWAN-120-53
100kW 450
2MBI450XNA120-50
2MSI450VAN-120-53
125kW 600
2MBI600XNG120-50
2MBI600XNE120-50
2MSI600VAN-120-53
150kW
800 2MBI800XNE120-50
1000 2MBI1000XRNE120-50
Vce = 1700V
TBC
225 2MBI225XNA170-50
2EG01XCCN11N *1
2EG01XCDN11N *1
2EG??zyxN11N - ?? *2
2CG010BBC11N
(+15/-10V)
Soft turn off
------------------
2CG010DBC11N
(+15/-10V)
Soft turn off
+Active clamp
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
300 2MBI300XNA170-50
450 2MBI450XNA170-50
550 2MSI550VAN-170-53
600
2MBI600XNG170-50
2MBI600XNE170-50
800 2MBI800XRNE170-50
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
18
Index
1) Solution Guide for FUJI Electric DualXT